Rt 112 SoHi/ Skyview/ RCA- PM

PRNOOGOREWNR

NN NNNNRRB B 3 9 B B o e
gﬁgmhwmpommqmmhwmbao

1:50 pm Check In

1:55 pm Leave Bus Barn

2:15 pm SKYVIEW MIDDLE/ RCA

2:36 pm Forest Ln. & Bubbas Ave. (T/A)
2:39 pm Forest Ln. & Foster Rd.

2:40 pm Forest Ln. & Mercy Way.

2:42 pm Forest In. & Smith Rd.

2:44 pm Forest Ln. & Fox Trail

2:49 pm Sterling Hwy. & Skilak Ln.

- 2:53 pm Sterling Hwy. & Breezewood Dr.

. 2:54 pm Sterling Hwy. & Lakewood Rd.

- 2:59 pm Swanson River Rd. & Stassi Ln.

- 3:01 pm Swanson River Rd. & Salutation Ave. & Soaring Ave,
- 3:03 pm Swanson River Rd. & Fallhaven Ln,

- 3:06 pm Swanson River Rd. & Robinson Loop Rd.

- 3:08 pm 35150 Robinson Loop Rd.

. 3:11 pm 35355 Robinson Loop Rd.

- 3:12 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Twin Rd.

- 3:15 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Valley View rd.

. 3:18 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Red Hili St.

- 3:21 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Oomingnak

- 3:22 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Pacer St.

- 3:23 pm 37785 Robinson Loop Rd.

- 3:24 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Higher ground St.

- 3:27 pm Robhinson Loop Rd. & Fontaine Ave.

. 3:29 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Moose Range Dr. & Eagle Ave.
» 3:32 pm Robinson Loop Rd. & Pinewood Ave.

- 3:40 pm STERLING ELEMENTARY




